
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

No.
98

446
81
97
88

532
125

8
299
41
60

397
191
113
476
711
205
96

501
114
333
44

199
103
772
391
10

227
26
28

387
95
27

305
16
23
76
91
24
18

177
17

Name
Bas Vaessen
Davy Pootjes
Brian Hsu
Joey Rock
Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Lukas Stanislawski
Marjüs Harlacher
Elias Stapel
Szymon Staszkiewicz
Matthias Scheel
Nico Koch
Stefan Badstuber
Lukas Prammer
Nolan Cordens
Hannes Wegner
Dovydas Karka
Tomas Zbíral
Tobias Ebster
Dominik Olszowy
Jeremy Sydow
Nico Stepan
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Lars Griekspoor
Luca Pepe Menger
Jarni Kooij
Sandro Lorsbach
Michel Jörgensen
Vincent Gallwitz
Kerim Özgür
Dorian-Gabor Schirocki
Jan Horst
Robin Vrbancic
Jan Vykutil
Oliver Kaas
Manuel Perkhofer
Martin Winter
Mark Scheu
Paul Haberland
Jakub Teresak
Fabian Bittel
Tobias Steiner
Nico Müller

FNM

KNMV

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

FMB

DMSB

LMSF

ACCR

OeAMTC

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

FRM

KNMV

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

NED/ SWALMEN

NED/ Ammerzod

GER/ Cremona

GER/ Schnelldor

GER/ Rüdersdor

GER/ Wilhelmsb

GER/ Maselheim

GER/ Kettenacke

POL/ SOBOWID

GER/ münchsmü

GER/ Braunschw

GER/ Wettstette

AUT/ Herzogsdo

BEL/ Sint-Truide

GER/ Belling

LTU/ Pasvalys

CZE/ Evohostice

AUT/ Zell am Zil

POL/ Kozy

GER/ Chemnitz

GER/ Dotternha

ROM/ Sfantu Gh

NED/ Nieuw-Ven

GER/ Gotha

BEL/ Westerlo

GER/ Neustadt W

DEN/ Langaa

GER/ Rheinberg

GER/ ALPIRSBAC

GER/ Geisenfeld

GER/ Grafschaft

CRO/ Fellbach

CZE/ Kraluv Dvu

GER/ Schwanste

AUT/ Rietz

GER/ Rehau

GER/ Grabenste

GER/ Erfurt

CZE/ Chomutov

GER/ Fürth

GER/ Auendorf

GER/ Bruchsal

Trademark

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Junior Team GST Gekatec Be

Hermann MX TEAM

H-ONE RACING

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

KTM Team Böttcher

Cofain Racing

DAM Motors, LA Netwel, VP-Unico

Junior Team GST GEKATEC Berlin

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Kini Junior Team

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM-Sturm

Mefo sport Racing Team

Team Griekspoor

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen

Pfeil Kawasaki

Castrol Power1 Moto Web

ADAC Nordrhein e.V.

H-ONE RACING

DMSB KTM Kosak MX Junior Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

ADACTEAM Nordbayern e.V.

MSC Rietz

KTM Kosak Racing

Team BRC Johannes - Bikes

Mefo Sport Racing Team

ADACTEAM Nordbayern e.V.

Team marXparts by Mefo Sport

ADAC Pfalz

Laps
5
5
4
5
5
6
4
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
4
5
6
6
4
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
4
4
5
6
4
5
5
5
2

Best Tm
2:35.972
2:36.699
2:36.817
2:40.292
2:40.499
2:42.700
2:43.965
2:44.207
2:44.268
2:44.491
2:44.980
2:46.019
2:46.091
2:46.433
2:46.760
2:47.362
2:47.907
2:47.936
2:48.013
2:48.379
2:48.426
2:49.016
2:49.350
2:49.474
2:49.693
2:49.978
2:50.685
2:50.957
2:51.374
2:52.727
2:53.123
2:53.134
2:55.550
2:57.152
2:57.285
2:57.757
2:58.962
2:58.991
3:00.006
3:03.764
3:10.188
3:25.069

Diff

0.727
0.845
4.320
4.527
6.728
7.993
8.235
8.296
8.519
9.008

10.047
10.119
10.461
10.788
11.390
11.935
11.964
12.041
12.407
12.454
13.044
13.378
13.502
13.721
14.006
14.713
14.985
15.402
16.755
17.151
17.162
19.578
21.180
21.313
21.785
22.990
23.019
24.034
27.792
34.216
49.097

In Lap
5
4
4
5
5
6
4
4
5
5
6
6
4
5
6
4
3
5
5
4
6
4
6
5
6
6
6
5
6
5
5
4
4
4
4
5
5
4
3
5
3
2

km/h
41,546
41,353
41,322
40,426
40,374
39,828
39,521
39,462
39,448
39,394
39,277
39,032
39,015
38,935
38,858
38,718
38,593
38,586
38,568
38,485
38,474
38,340
38,264
38,236
38,187
38,123
37,965
37,904
37,812
37,516
37,430
37,428
36,913
36,579
36,551
36,454
36,209
36,203
35,999
35,263
34,072
31,599
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Warm Up

Qualifying started at 10:00:22

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

16.09.2012 14:45

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Swen Blümer (Y;J):
                                                                                            Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck (M):

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 44/12
posted at:              h


